The Representative for OPD and their contact information are identified on the Face Sheet of this

Agreement.
b. The Representative for the Recipient and their contact information are identified on the Face Sheet of this

Agreement.

2. Distribution Amount
The Distribution Amount is $90,930.00 Dollars (Ninety thousand nine hundred thirty dollars and zero cents)
to be used for the purpose(s) described in the USE OF FUNDS below. Two-thirds of the award amount shall be
disbursed to Recipient in January 2026 for intended use during calendar year 2026. The remaining third shall
be disbursed to Recipient in January 2027 for intended use through June 30th during the calendar year 2027.